
*Zoom option may be available 
depending on Pima County COVID-
19 recommendations at time of 
orientation, contact us for info. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Volunteer Orientation Schedule 
and Registration Information 

 

WHERE: 
A convenient mid-town 
location* 

ATTEND IF YOU WANT TO... 
help people living with HIV to live well 
support our mission 
learn more about TIHAN 
become a volunteer 

WHEN: 
January 7 (Saturday) 
9:30 am – 12:00 pm 

 
February 23 (Thursday) 
9:30 am – 12:00 pm 
 

March 21 (Tuesday) 
5:00 pm – 7:30 pm 

 
April 25 (Tuesday) 
2:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

 
May 13 (Saturday) 
2:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

 
June 29 (Thursday) 
9:30 am – 12:00 pm 

July 22 (Saturday) 
9:30 am – 12:00 pm 

 
August 24 (Thursday) 
5:00 pm – 7:30 pm 

 
September 12 (Tuesday) 
9:30 am – 12:00 pm 

 
October 12 (Thursday) 
9:30 am – 12:00 pm 

 
November 14 (Tuesday) 
2:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

 

December 2 (Saturday) 
2:00 pm – 4:30 pm 

TO REGISTER 
Call us: 520-299-6647 extension 204 
Email us: VolunteerCoordinator@tihan.org 

 


